
SCI|TECH

THE BATTALION

5B
Thursday, April 11, 2002

rice must 
'al possessions 
loesn’t sell,
/ for the 5 
early.

\Em
S350/mo. pmat 

^s. luxury accomrw 
J-9403.

[eds continued from pg. 4B

for rent
rent, 2bdrm/1bath. close to 

Available July 1. Call 694-9784.

Irm/tba brick duplex. Fireplace,
actions, fenced yard. College 
)75/mo +bills. No pets. Available 
13-8534.

luxury, spacious 
Wd, S540. 693-

lex, 2bdrm/1bttur 
Microwave, calm 

155.

lease on Southwet 
h. large living room 

jrnished. Call 683

lrm/2bth units on shuttle in Col­
on's Southwood Valley. W/D in- 
'releasing special of $900/12mo. 

■)00/9mo. lease. Pets ok with n/r 
$300. Please call Tommye Bar- 
180-1758 or 575-3788, email 

r-internet.com or see us on 
eat
net/direct/rosewoodvillastx.
Villas, a Safe, Student Orient- 

ment.

.arge Ibdrm duple 
iraduate student no 

Available May-15

fenced yard, qua 
available June.!,

ce 2/1, 3/2. and$i 
m. On shuttle. Tie 
w/d (connections! 

pets ok. Avaiiabe 
5-1585, 255-0424

central heat an 
Available 820.

h. fenced, w/d. se- 
e. Call 696-0616.

ew, available 81, 
f Holleman &Jones- 
2-story units. Inter- 
irewall. Allapplian- 
I5-S1230 tdeposil 
naggies.net 

155.

rtments. Duplexes, 
Omega Properties

407. Conditions ap-

rtment, walk to TA- 
no. +$300 deposit.

sued on pg. 5B

ummer Sublease 2bdrm/2bath 
May-August, health club mem- 
cluded. Call Todd 574-7578.

through December 2002. Ibd in 
i house. $300/mo +1/3bills. Hol- 
to.

Mid-Aug Melrose Apts. 1bdrm in 
furnished, w/d, ethernet, 

nd cable included in rent. 
Micala 680-3343.

2-Male Christian summer sub- 
3/2 house, mile north of campus. 
+split bills. 260-5935. 
pr@hotmail.com

mhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, 
impus, $750-(-utilities. (713)978-

lourplexes, new construction, 
!h, walking distance to campus. 
3611 or visit webpage 
hgatefourplexes.com.

2bdrm/2bth, 3bdrm/2bth, nice 
walk to TAMU. New 

ith, walk to Blinn College. Call

Apartments. 1600 Southwest 
SO-deposit. Prelease now for 

ivgust. Special summer rate or 
rslmonth rent. (979)693-6540.

for May or August. University 
iplexes. 2bdrm/2bth, w/d connec- 
rad. $680/mo. 693-1448.

*torMay or August. 2bdrm/1bth, 
nations, near TAMU. 609 Turner, 

693-1448.

Sororities 
ent Groups

with Ihe aasf 
n three hour 
*s not involve credit 

idraising dates are 
I today! Contact 
at (888)923-3238 

jndraiserxorn

m9 May 3bdrm/2bth, beautiful 
low Duplexes. Shuttle, w/d con- 

61000/ month, $600-deposit. 
tone Properties, (979)822-1807 or 
M926

lor May. 3bdrm/2bth house on 
Ml-Krenek Tap Rd. $1100/mo.

W2hdrm/1,5bth, w/d included, 
# drive 3bdrm/2bth large duplex/ 

s 04/268-1074.

S|NG FOR MAY AND AUG!
using for May, Aug, or now? Call 
'ealty’s FREE LOCATOR SERV- 
3-9140- for help in finding your 
PI. duplex, fourplex, home. 
ted-rico.com

i travel.

Wrm/2bth, $815, carport, fenced,
g-May, bus-route. 693-2256. 

ties needed. Large 2-story house
Very cheap rent!! Available 

>11214-284-8832.

tor Rent $275/mo +utilities 5 bed- 
P'ne. 1 mile from TAMU. Interest- 
Hen girls call Becca 979-764-2867

tot rent, CS 3bdrm/2bath house, 
[to TAMU, Lee Ave. $350/mo or 

Hitilities, available August 
|3-0632.

I Academic Village: 1 bdrm apts

’•Sbdrm apts $415/mo. Scholar 
Wments: 1bdrm furnished apts 

I- office at 3900 Old College Rd in 
^fC-1413 0r846-9196.

Casa Blanca Apartments 
F 2'todrm apt. for 2-people, have 
*n bedroom! Close to campus, 

rate- $ioo/mo off! 4110 College
y^VTX 77840, 846-1413._________

hdrni/lbth in the country, CH&A, 

yerd, 8-min. from campus, 
g deposit. Available Now! 979-

^^OAKS 4-PLEXES: PRE- 

OR MAY. Recently built 3/2, 
'Small, quiet complex in good CS 
0°d. Includes: w/d, walk-in 

security lighting, shuttle route, wa- 
L°w ut'lities, fenced yards availa- 
® ok, $828. 764-3902 
!!![%Leasing.com 

16 3/2 or 4/2, W/D, furnished, Aug- 
$326/mo, 693-6970

"Olmail.com

rjar9e 2bdrm/1bth' $529/mo., no 

P-3432 ^ date ne90tiable’ Pets ok-

led uw^r\fa^ &sPrin9- The Zone 
[■’ ^0, cable, ethernet. $414 

an current rate. Kristina 7

ibdrmNLY LEASES! We have
fcefoSravf:,,or short term le£ 
Iwu detai|s- United Realty,
■Vf'«rw.united-rico.com

and effort-B

m

s, Inc- 
1933
rive East,

7802

LS(Ukblease Ibdrm availabli 

le-Toi^ furnished' $325'

LSrUoblease Ibdrm in 4bdrm he 

can □ minutes from campi 
, Abello 693-1410

no, wm63,86 1bdrm/1ba apartr 
Lo. - free cable, close to - 

route. 680-0626.
Med18386 2bdrm/1-5bth 4- 

hun uaul,ed ceilings, firep 
il.Qnti balcony. available Ma’ 

renewal, $652/mo,

2bdrm/2btb> water 
pr-jhli's. Call 693-9244

2bdrm/2bth. newl 
-S-^gg/mo. 680-1130.
auaSeSes^rm dUP'e

j ^e- $350/mo, negc

rfsirom'6356 3bdrm/2bth hous 

iSSon/r^3^113118’ furnished, w/c 
■^50 778-3907.

feat Ublease, $326/mo, fully fi 
roommates. Call Jody

FOR RENT
Summer sublease, 1-room available in a 
3bdrm/2bth duplex, $330/mo, 595-1297. 
Close to bus-stop.

Summer sublease, large 3/2 house off
S.W.Pkwy. Fully furnished, sprinkler sys­
tem, jacuzzi, 3-4Christians wanted. 694- 
9748.

Summer sublease, May-Aug w/option to
renew. 3bdrm/2bth house, dogs ok, 
$850/mo. 823-4488.

Summer sublease, The Zone, 1bdrm/1bth 
in 3bdrm/3bth. Furnished, DSL/cable, TV 
included, w/d, individual lease. $425/mo. 
-(-utilities. Mark 574-7670.

Summer sublease- 4bdrm/3bath Mid-town 
townhouses on Holleman. Good location, 
w/d. $350/mo. 693-1635.

Summer sublease. 3bdrm/2bath Hickory 
Park Duplexes, $900/mo, May paid. 694- 
1267.

Summer sublease. 2bdrm/1ba. Available 
5/18-8/13. $520/mo +util. $25 application 
fee. No deposit. 693-0985.

Summer sublease. August rent free. 
2bdrm/2bath, $392/mo, newly furnished. 
764-9219.

Townhouse. 2/2, 3/stories, decks, pool, 
w/d, covered parking. Garage apartment 
1/1, w/d, swimming pool, available 6/1/02. 
696-0091.

University Commons summer sublease. 1- 
room in 2bdrm/1.5ba $382/mo for 
June/July. 696-5195.

University Place condos, 4/4 with all ap­
pliances. Pool, hottub, volleyball. 
$ 1400/mo No smoking/ pets. Available 
Aug. 690-0545.

Walking distance to A&M. In Northgate. 
2bdrm/1ba studio apartment. $525/mo 
-t-bills. No pets. Available May-15 or pre­
lease for fall. 693-8534.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $28/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Why pay rent? Stop throwing $ away. 
Buy and rent the other rooms out. Live for 
free! Broker Century21. 
www.AndrewSmithOnline.com 

Wow! Brand new 3bdrm/3ba duplex! 
1400sq.ft, Maytag app& w/d, security/ 
sprinkler syst. $1100/mo. Yulin, Coventry 
Glen Realty. 846-2894/ 764-9021.

FOR SALE
1966 Gibson LG-1 with pickup, Tobacco 
Sunburst $600; 1996 G&L Solid Body 
Stratocaster with Case $500. Call Shane 
485-0797.

2000 Honda scooter CH80 elite, black
with helmet, auto start and shift, warranty, 
1,000-miles, 80-c.c., $2000, (210)481-
1744, (979)695-6472.

2001 Jeep Wrangler Sport. Loaded, extras 
$18,500 negotiable. Day/(832)590-5365 
Night/(936)449-6971, e-mail/rejmh ©ya­
hoo.com

3bdrm/2ba, 2-level deck. Listed $35,000. 
By owner. 691-8775.
3bdrm/2bth home, berber carpet, tile floor, 
wood blinds, sprinkler system, on shuttle 
route. $99,000. 823-7561.

3bdrm/2bth homeplex, end of cul-de-sac, 
on bus route, close to everything, 
$90,000, (817)645-6097.

55-gallon aquarium with stand, $250. Call
Lee 979-229-2012, leave message.

Ags! 4bdrm/2bth, 2-large living areas, 3-
back porches, 1409 Angelina, C.S., 
$146,500. Broker Jim, 696-1444.

Barnwood Furniture. Perfect condition.
Coffee table $75; kitchen cupboard 5’x3’ 
$150; entertainment center 5’x5’ $300. 

485-0746._______________________________

College Station 2-story: 2bd/1.5bth
-i-study, living room, fireplace, w/d, and re- 
fridgerator, fenced 70’s. Show end of 
April. Call Jere Hill 281-333-3664.

Four Kumho 235/75R15 tires with less
then 5K wear $300, TI-85 and TI-86 $60 

each. (979)695-6771_________________________

Get $300 AT&T Wireless will pay to end
your current contract and give you $300. 
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

Edelweiss Estates House for sale. 4/2/2. 
Approx. 1934 sq.ft. Corner lot. $151,000. 
(979)218-0078 (281)486-7093.

Must sell in Bryan! 4bd/2.5ba 3 living 
great entertaining. See to appreciate 
$164000 777-5322

Thinking of selling your home? FREE, 
quick, over the net market analysis of your 
property. www.AndrewSmithOnline.com 
Broker, Century21.

ROOMMATES
2-F/M roommates for summer. 3/2 house 
with backyard/garage. Furnished living, 
dining, kitchen, w/d. $300/mo. Call 575- 
8596.

2-Female Roommates needed. 3bdrm/2ba 
nice duplex. Opens in May. $325/mo. Call 
Jenny 680-8952.

F-Christian needed for summer. 4/3 
house, bus route, $235/mo. 695-0404. 

F-roommate for summer. Nice 3/2 duplex 
on Colgate. Own bd/bth. W/D, bus route, 
$300/mo. Ashley 696-7292.

F-Roommate needed for summer, fall, and 
spring. 2bdrm/2bath apartment $375/mo 
Call 696-2130.

F-roommate needed for summer. Brand- 
new townhome. 3bdrm/2ba. $400/mo. call 
485-0869.

F-roommate non-smoker needed. 
3bdrm/2bth house, close to campus. Se­
curity system, w/d. Available May for next 
school year. Major utilities included. Call 
Jamie 695-7898.

F-roommate summer sublease, University 
Commons, furnished, w/d, 2bdrm/2bath. 
$375. 764-7945.

F-Roommate, Fall only, Mid-Town Apts., 
own bdrm/bth, security, asking $350/mo. 
+1/4utilities. Very negotiable. Call Hong 
832-457-1892.

F-Summer sublease, University Com­
mons, 2/1, w/d, furnished, $300/mo. 
+ 1/2bills. 979-696-6004.

Female roommate needed for summer. 
2bdrm/1.5bth apartment, on shuttle, pets 
allowed, furnished/non-furnished.
$307/mo., +1/2bills. Call Carly 696-3137.

Female Roommate needed for Summer 1 
(June3-July8). 2bdrm/2bath apartment 
$200/mo +1/2bills Becky 847-6262

M-roommate needed, 3bdrm/2bth duplex, 
$350/mo. +1/3bills. Starting July, w/d, 
fenced yard, pets ok. Shane 575-7366.

M/F roommate needed for summer w/op­
tion to extend lease. New, 3bdrm/2bth du­
plex, 7-min. from campus. Central A/H, 
w/d, shuttle stop, fenced yard. $320/mo. 
+bills. MAY RENT FREE!! Call Jessica 
775-7892.

Male needed for Fall/Spring semester to 
share 2bdrm/2bth, own walk-in closet, 
w/d. Next to Northgate. Available August, 
$400/mo. +1/2utilities. No smoking, no 
pets. Call 260-3472, leave message.

Room for rent. Summer only. 
2bdrm/1.5bth, $295 +1/2bills. No deposit. 
W/D, shuttle, quiet, clean. No pets. 696- 
7523. peplow@tamu.edu

Roommate needed 2bdrm/1 .Sbath, 
$325/mo, no deposit, pets ok. 695-7920, 
845-7113. Ask Leo.

Roommates needed. Large 3bdrm/2ba, 
walking distance to campus. 979-260- 
3939.

Roommates needed. Summer Sublease. 
4bdrm/2bth house on Holleman. 696-3078 
Dustin.

Summer Sublease, 2F needed, $250/mo 
+utilities. 3bdrm/ 1.5 bath, W/D, fenced 
yard. Avail. 5/25-8/1. Jacelyn or Hilary 
775-5134

UniversityPlace Condos 4bdrm/4bath, 
Looking for 2 roommates for May-15. 
$360/mo. 764-1816 Mike.

Wanted: 2-female roommates,
3bdrm/2bath mobile home in Rolling 
Ridge MHP. $275/person/mo +1/4-utilit- 
ies. Call (979)696-2119, ask for Bethany 
or Megan.

SERVICES
:

AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-of- 
fun, Laugh-a-lot!! Ticket dismissal/insur­
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), W- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sab- Fri(6pm-8pm) 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm).
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins wel­
come. $25/cash. Lowest price allowed by 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217. 846-6117.
Show-up 30/min. early. (CP-0017).

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pregnancy 
Centers, College Station 695-9193, Bryan 
846-1097; Post Abortion Peer Counseling 
695-9193.

Space shuttle lands
SPACE CENTER, Houston 

(AP) — Space shuttle Atlantis 
arrived at the international space 
station on Wednesday, bringing 
a girder that will be the back­
bone for further construction.

The two spacecraft linked up 
as they sailed more than 240 
miles above China. The space 
station astronauts rang their 
ship’s bell as Atlantis docked, to 
mark the shuttle’s arrival in the 
tradition of the high seas.

“You all do make a pretty 
sight there,” space station resi­
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